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90.5% 1,058,612

13,337,100 68.0% 12,508,550 67.5% 828,550

17,751,860 16,693,248 90.0%

245,224

523,936 2.7% 539,098 2.9% ▲ 15,162

3,890,824 19.8% 3,645,600 19.6%

▲ 11,508

175,818 0.9% 179,576 1.0% ▲ 3,758

259,076 1.3% 270,584 1.4%

▲ 1,859

75,997 0.4% 74,034 0.4% 1,963

13,045 0.1% 14,904 0.1%

▲ 13,717

660 0.0% 825 0.0% ▲ 165

1,670,232 8.5% 1,683,949 9.1%

▲ 5,119

1,126,817 5.7% 1,168,752 6.3% ▲ 41,935

343,804 1.8% 348,923 1.9%

33,502

195,999 1.0% 163,016 0.9% 32,983

198,951 1.0% 165,449 0.9%

4,335

161,911 0.8% 133,564 0.7% 28,347

31,912 0.2% 27,577 0.2%

301

3 0.0% 2 0.0% 1

2,176 0.0% 1,875 0.0%

1,077,879

13,337,100

18,540,215 100.0%

3,890,824

19,618,094 100.0%

523,936

1,670,232

195,999

3

19,618,094

0.0%8.5%

68.0%

19.8%

2.7%

1.0%
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0

741 0.0% 741 0.0% 0

2,001 0.0% 2,001 0.0%

0

18,709,967 95.4% 17,571,040 94.8% 1,138,927

1,260 0.0% 1,260 0.0%

528,613

4,447,675 22.7% 4,304,165 23.2% 143,510

10,225,429 52.1% 9,696,816 52.3%

495,602

1,307,423 6.7% 1,377,388 7.4% ▲ 69,965

2,561,786 13.0% 2,066,184 11.2%

28,088

112,932 0.6% 99,853 0.5% 13,079

54,722 0.3% 26,634 0.2%

▲ 90,536

295,019 1.5% 310,339 1.7% ▲ 15,320

681,498 3.5% 772,034 4.2%

▲ 3,000

276,422 1.4% 266,161 1.4% 10,261

78,900 0.4% 81,900 0.5%

▲ 82,477

195,999 1.0% 163,016 0.9% 32,983

31,157 0.2% 113,634 0.6%

20,520

10,999 0.1% 6,157 0.0% 4,842

155,067 0.8% 134,547 0.7%

4,604

4,096 0.0% 4,427 0.0% ▲ 331

14,578 0.1% 9,974 0.1%

▲ 98

2,761 0.0% 150 0.0% 2,611

6,655 0.0% 6,753 0.1%

835

23,629 0.1% 27,124 0.1% ▲ 3,495

1,843 0.0% 1,008 0.0%

1,172

9,000 0.0% 8,867 0.0% 133

9,827 0.1% 8,655 0.0%

▲ 4,800

5,000 0.0% 5,000 0.0% 0

4,802 0.0% 9,602 0.1%

1,077,879

10,225,429

19,618,094 100.0% 18,540,215 100.0%

4,447,675

2,559,786

1,307,423

167,654

681,498

2,001

195,999

23,629

5,000

19,616,094

52.1%

0.0% 0.1%

0.0%

3.5%

1.0%

0.9%

6.7%

22.7%

13.0%
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▲ 15,234

349,305 51.4% 349,305 51.5% 0

641,413 94.4% 656,647 96.8%

▲ 15,174

27,002 4.0% 27,062 4.0% ▲ 60

265,106 39.0% 280,280 41.3%

71

2,614 0.4% 4,731 0.7% ▲ 2,117

8,650 1.3% 8,579 1.3%

2,155

3,876 0.6% 4,045 0.6% ▲ 169

11,862 1.7% 9,707 1.4%

16,531

460 0.1% 600 0.1% ▲ 140

38,297 5.6% 21,766 3.2%

17,725

19,469 2.8% 20,523 3.0% ▲ 1,054

18,368 2.7% 643 0.1%

1,297

349,305

265,106

679,710 100.0% 678,413 100.0%

27,002

38,297

679,710

51.4%39.0%

5.6%

4.0%
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357

480,881 70.8% 471,157 69.5% 9,724

667,962 98.3% 667,605 98.4%

3,101

73,446 10.8% 88,437 13.0% ▲ 14,991

79,937 11.8% 76,836 11.3%

408

4,600 0.7% 2,100 0.3% 2,500

26,824 3.9% 26,416 3.9%

▲ 385

10,101 1.5% 9,993 1.5% 108

2,274 0.3% 2,659 0.4%

0

8,886 1.3% 8,767 1.3% 119

0 0.0% 0 0.0%

▲ 11

1,647 0.2% 815 0.1% 832

1,215 0.2% 1,226 0.2%

432

700 0.1% 300 0.0% 400

947 0.1% 515 0.1%

1,297

480,981

79,937

679,710 100.0% 678,413 100.0%

73,446

26,824

6,874

10,101

1,647

679,810

70.8%

11.8%
10.8%

3.9%

1.0% 0.2%

1.5%
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330,551340,151 17.0% 9,600 99.9%

1

10,600

1,000

4,173,297

3,217,977

943,719

1,995,550

1,665,000 83.0% 1 0.0% 1,664,999

2,005,156 100.0% 9,606 100.0%

0

2,005,156 100.0% 9,606 100.0% 1,995,550

5 0.0% 5 0.1%

2,439,412

3,217,977 77.1% 777,086 44.8% 2,440,891

4,172,297 100.0% 1,732,885 100.0%

15,320

1 0.0% 2,400 0.1% ▲ 2,399

943,719 22.6% 928,399 53.6%

▲ 14,400

1,000 0.0% 1,000 0.1% 0

9,600 0.3% 24,000 1.4%

2,439,4124,172,297 100.0% 1,732,885 100.0%

17.0%

83.0%

0.0%

77.1%

0.3%
0.0%

22.6% 0.0%
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